g2

Py A

179.01- 180
178.01-179
177.01-178
176.01-177
175.01-176
174.01-175
173.01-174
172.01-173
171.01-172
170.01-171
169.01-170
168.01 - 169
167.01- 168
166.01 - 167
165.01 - 166
164.01 - 165
163.01 - 164
162.01- 163
161.01 - 162
160.01 - 161
159.01 - 160
158.01 - 159
157.01 - 158
156.01 - 157
155.01 - 156
154.01- 155
153.01 - 154
152.01- 153
151.01 - 152
150.01 - 151
149.01 - 150
148.01 - 149
147.01- 148
146.01 - 147
145.01 - 146
144.01 - 145
143.01 - 144
142.01- 143
141.01-142
140.01 - 141
139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131

SRS
A Btk
1 0.00%
0 0.00%
3 0.01%
4 0.02%
3 0.01%
2 0.01%
2 0.01%
3 0.01%
3 0.01%
9 0.04%
8 0.04%
1 0.05%
8 0.04%
13 0.06%
16 0.08%
14 0.07%
15 0.07%
25 0.12%
19 0.09%
27 0.13%
37 0.18%
24 0.12%
40 0.19%
52 0.25%
37 0.18%
49 0.24%
59 0.29%
57 0.28%
53 0.26%
59 0.29%
70 0.34%
56 0.27%
66 0.32%
71 0.34%
7 0.37%
86 0.42%
88 0.43%
94 0.46%
115 0.56%
99 0.48%
99 0.48%
110 0.53%
119 0.58%
115 0.56%
115 0.56%
110 0.53%
130 0.63%
151 0.73%
131 0.64%
138 0.67%
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AN# Btk A% Batb = AN HotE
1 0.00% 20604  100.00% 129.01-130 162 0.79% 2855 13.86%
1 0.00% 20603 100.00% 128.01-129 170 0.83% 3025 14.68%
4 0.02% 20603  100.00% 127.01-128 135 0.66% 3160 15.34%
8 0.04% 20600 99.98% 126.01-127 161 0.78% 3321 16.12%
1" 0.05% 20596 99.96% 125.01-126 139 0.67% 3460 16.79%
13 0.06% 20593 99.95% 124.01-125 153 0.74% 3613 17.54%
15 0.07% 20591 99.94% 123.01-124 146 0.71% 3759 18.24%
18 0.09% 20589 99.93% 122.01-123 190 0.92% 3949 19.17%
21 0.10% 20586 99.91% 121.01-122 152 0.74% 4101 19.90%
30 0.15% 20583 99.90% 120.01-121 200 0.97% 4301 20.87%
38 0.18% 20574 99.85% 119.01-120 169 0.82% 4470 21.69%
49 0.24% 20566 99.82% 118.01-119 181 0.88% 4651 22.57%
57 0.28% 20555 99.76% 117.01-118 178 0.86% 4829 23.44%
70 0.34% 20547 99.72%  116.01-117 182 0.88% 5011 24.32%
86 0.42% 20534 99.66% 115.01- 116 198 0.96% 5209 25.28%
100 0.49% 20518 99.58% 114.01-115 188 0.91% 5397 26.19%
115 0.56% 20504 99.51% 113.01-114 192 0.93% 5589 27.13%
140 0.68% 20489 99.44%  112.01-113 197 0.96% 5786 28.08%
159 0.77% 20464 99.32%  111.01-112 184 0.89% 5970 28.97%
186 0.90% 20445 99.23% 110.01-111 188 091% 6158 29.89%
223 1.08% 20418 99.10% 109.01-110 183 0.89% 6341 30.78%
247 1.20% 20381 98.92% 108.01-109 189 0.92% 6530 31.69%
287 1.39% 20357 98.80% 107.01- 108 222 1.08% 6752 32.77%
339 1.65% 20317 98.61% 106.01- 107 189 0.92% 6941 33.69%
376 1.82% 20265 98.35% 105.01- 106 200 0.97% 7141 34.66%
425 2.06% 20228 98.18% 104.01-105 177 0.86% 7318 35.52%
484 2.35% 20179 97.94% 103.01- 104 216 1.05% 7534 36.57%
541 2.63% 20120 97.65% 102.01-103 203 0.99% 7737 37.55%
594 2.88% 20063 97.37% 101.01-102 221 1.07% 7958 38.62%
653 3.17% 20010 97.12% 100.01 - 101 204 0.99% 8162 39.61%
723 3.51% 19951 96.83%  99.01-100 172 0.83% 8334 40.45%
779 3.78% 19881 96.49%  98.01-99 204 0.99% 8538 41.44%
845 4.10% 19825 96.22%  97.01-98 201 0.98% 8739 42.41%
916 4.45% 19759 95.90%  96.01-97 199 0.97% 8938 43.38%
993 4.82% 19688 95.55%  95.01-96 219 1.06% 9157 44.44%
1079 5.24% 19611 95.18%  94.01-95 217 1.05% 9374 45.50%
1167 5.66% 19525 94.76%  93.01-9%4 224 1.09% 9598 46.58%
1261 6.12% 19437 94.34%  92.01-93 225 1.09% 9823 47.68%
1376 6.68% 19343 93.88%  91.01-92 227 1.10% 10050 48.78%
1475 7.16% 19228 93.32%  90.01-91 222 1.08% 10272 49.85%
1574 7.64% 19129 92.84%  89.01-90 224 1.09% 10496 50.94%
1684 8.17% 19030 92.36%  88.01-89 239 1.16% 10735 52.10%
1803 8.75% 18920 91.83%  87.01-88 218 1.06% 10953 53.16%
1918 9.31% 18801 91.25%  86.01-87 213 1.03% 11166 54.19%
2033 9.87% 18686 90.69%  85.01-86 230 1.12% 11396 55.31%

2143 10.40% 18571 90.13%  84.01-85 217 1.05% 11613 56.36%
2273 11.03% 18461 89.60%  83.01-84 234 1.14% 11847 57.50%
2424 11.76% 18331 88.97%  82.01-83 236 1.15% 12083 58.64%
2555 12.40% 18180 88.24%  81.01-82 242 1.17% 12325 59.82%
2693 13.07% 18049 87.60% @ 80.01-81 248 1.20% 12573 61.02%

WEDEIED RS
A Hate
17911 86.93%
17749 86.14%
17579 85.32%
17444 84.66 %
17283 83.88%
17144 83.21%
16991 82.46%
16845 81.76%
16655 80.83%
16503 80.10%
16303 79.13%
16134 78.31%
15953 77.43%
15775 76.56 %
15593 75.68%
15395 74.72%
15207 73.81%
15015 72.87%
14818 71.92%
14634 71.03%
14446 70.11%
14263 69.22%
14074 68.31%
13852 67.23%
13663 66.31%
13463 65.34%
13286 64.48 %
13070 63.43%
12867 62.45%
12646 61.38%
12442 60.39%
12270 59.55%
12066 58.56 %
11865 57.59%
11666 56.62%
11447 55.56 %
11230 54.50%
11006 53.42%
10781 52.32%
10554 51.22%
10332 50.15%
10108 49.06%
9869 47.90%
9651 46.84%
9438 45.81%
9208 44.69%
8991 43.64%
8757 42.50%
8521 41.36%
8279 40.18%
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AN# Btk A% Batb AN# Btk A# Batb
79.01-80 232 1.13% 12805 62.15% 8031 38.98%  29.01-30 37 0.18% 20234 98.20% 407 1.98%
78.01-79 244 1.18% 13049 63.33% 7799 37.85%  28.01-29 29 0.14% 20263 98.34% 370 1.80%
77.01-78 244 1.18% 13293 64.52% 7555 36.67%  27.01-28 36 0.17% 20299 98.52% 341 1.66%
76.01-77 227 1.10% 13520 65.62% 7311 3548%  26.01-27 29 0.14% 20328 98.66% 305 1.48%
75.01-76 251 1.22% 13771 66.84% 7084 34.38%  25.01-26 32 0.16% 20360 98.82% 276 1.34%
74.01-75 241 1.17% 14012 68.01% 6833 33.16%  24.01-25 28 0.14% 20388 98.95% 244 1.18%
73.01-74 233 1.13% 14245 69.14% 6592 31.99%  23.01-24 32 0.16% 20420 99.11% 216 1.05%
72.01-73 229 1.11% 14474 70.25% 6359 30.86%  22.01-23 32 0.16% 20452 99.26% 184 0.89%
71.01-72 233 1.13% 14707 71.38% 6130 29.75%  21.01-22 16 0.08% 20468 99.34% 152 0.74%
70.01-71 238 1.16% 14945 72.53% 5897 28.62%  20.01-21 22 0.11% 20490 99.45% 136 0.66%
69.01-70 240 1.16% 15185 73.70% 5659 27.47%  19.01-20 9 0.04% 20499 99.49% 114 0.55%
68.01 - 69 219 1.06% 15404 74.76% 5419 26.30%  18.01-19 22 0.11% 20521 99.60% 105 0.51%
67.01-68 236 1.15% 15640 75.91% 5200 2524%  17.01-18 10 0.05% 20531 99.65% 83 0.40%
66.01 - 67 226 1.10% 15866 77.00% 4964 24.09%  16.01-17 12 0.06% 20543 99.70% 73 0.35%
65.01 - 66 222 1.08% 16088 78.08% 4738 23.00% 15.01-16 3 0.01% 20546 99.72% 61 0.30%
64.01 - 65 221 1.07% 16309 79.15% 4516 21.92%  14.01-15 10 0.05% 20556 99.77% 58 0.28%
63.01 - 64 206 1.00% 16515 80.15% 4295 20.85%  13.01-14 7 0.03% 20563 99.80% 48 0.23%
62.01-63 195 0.95% 16710 81.10% 4089 19.85%  12.01-13 9 0.04% 20572 99.84% 41 0.20%
61.01-62 193 0.94% 16903 82.04% 3894 18.90% 11.01-12 7 0.03% 20579 99.88% 32 0.16%
60.01-61 205 0.99% 17108 83.03% 3701 17.96%  10.01-11 3 0.01% 20582 99.89% 25 0.12%
59.01-60 200 0.97% 17308 84.00% 3496 16.97% 9.01-10 4 0.02% 20586 99.91% 22 0.11%
58.01-59 161 0.78% 17469 84.78% 3296 16.00% 8.01-9 1 0.00% 20587 99.92% 18 0.09%
57.01-58 196 0.95% 17665 85.74% 3135 15.22% 7.01-8 1 0.00% 20588 99.92% 17 0.08%
56.01 - 57 164 0.80% 17829 86.53% 2939 14.26% 6.01-7 1 0.00% 20589 99.93% 16 0.08%
55.01-56 167 0.81% 17996 87.34% 2775 13.47% 5.01-6 1 0.00% 20590 99.93% 15 0.07%
54.01-55 154 0.75% 18150 88.09% 2608 12.66% 4.01-5 1 0.00% 20591 99.94% 14 0.07%
53.01-54 140 0.68% 18290 88.77% 2454 11.91% 3.01-4 0 0.00% 20591 99.94% 13 0.06%
52.01-53 167 0.81% 18457 89.58% 2314 11.23% 2.01-3 0 0.00% 20591 99.94% 13 0.06%
51.01-52 138 0.67% 18595 90.25% 2147 10.42% 1.01-2 0 0.00% 20591 99.94% 13 0.06%
50.01 - 51 130 0.63% 18725 90.88% 2009 9.75% 0.00-1 13 0.06% 20604  100.00% 13 0.06%
49.01-50 122 0.59% 18847 91.47% 1879 9.12% *LAUFZEE™
48.01-49 119 0.58% 18966 92.05% 1757 8.53%
47.01-48 90 0.44% 19056 92.49% 1638 7.95%
46.01-47 100 0.49% 19156 92.97% 1548 7.51%
45.01-46 105 0.51% 19261 93.48% 1448 7.03%
44.01-45 105 0.51% 19366 93.99% 1343 6.52%
43.01-44 83 0.40% 19449 94.39% 1238 6.01%
42.01-43 78 0.38% 19527 94.77% 1155 5.61%
41.01-42 76 0.37% 19603 95.14% 1077 5.23%
40.01-41 76 0.37% 19679 95.51% 1001 4.86%
39.01-40 84 0.41% 19763 95.92% 925 4.49%
38.01-39 77 0.37% 19840 96.29% 841 4.08%
37.01-38 66 0.32% 19906 96.61% 764 3.71%
36.01 - 37 44 0.21% 19950 96.83% 698 3.39%
35.01-36 52 0.25% 20002 97.08% 654 3.17%
34.01-35 50 0.24% 20052 97.32% 602 2.92%
33.01-34 42 0.20% 20094 97.52% 5562 2.68%
32.01-33 40 0.19% 20134 97.72% 510 2.48%
31.01-32 31 0.15% 20165 97.87% 470 2.28%

30.01 - 31 32 0.16% 20197 98.02% 439 2.13%



